HOCHWALD

EINWOHNERGEMEINDE HOCHWALD

BAUKOMMISSION

Hauptstrasse 1
4146 Hochwald

e-Mail: baukommission@hochwald.ch

BAUKOMMISSION

Die Sprechstunde der Baukommission findet in der Regel jeweils am
1. und 3. Montag des Monats um 18:30-19:30 Uhr statt.

Termine 2024

Januar:
Februar:
Marz:
April:
Mai:
Juni:
Juli:

August:

September:

Oktober:
November:

Dezember:

08.01.
05.02.
04.03.

15.04

06.05.
03.06.
01.07.
19.08.
02.09.
07.10.
04.11.
02.12.

und 22.01.

und 18.03.

und 17.06.
und 15.07.

und 16.09.
und 21.10.
und 18.11.
und 16.12.
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